Datenblatt

Sanpress-Muffe
mit SC-Contur
- Pressanschlisse
7 > Ausstattung
’1’ Sy Dichtelemente EPDM

| o4 Modell 2215
‘\\\!' Artikel 308 636

di

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

ac2ce0291747e6e95db827fd7dd32ff958baa3d1

12
5 mm
40 mm
24,3 ¢
24,864 cm?

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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